
Pioneers of Change
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Ireland Pavilion
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1360

400 Sqm

25

16
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GIFAS - 
French 
Pavilion

1528

15 Sqm

6

6

Sensata 
Technologies

1238

78 Sqm

13

6

13

6
TriMas 

Aerospace

1526

15 Sqm

6

2.5

6

Aerocom 
Metals Limited

1525

10 Sqm

4

4

2.5 CAV 
Systems Ltd

1522

10 Sqm

4

4

2.5
Foam 

Engineers 
Liminted

1523

12.5 Sqm

5

2.5

5

ETLG Ltd
1521

11.25 Sqm

4.5

2.5

4.5

CoMech

1352

110 Sqm

10

1111
Netherlands 

Pavilion
1451

85 Sqm

8.5

10

8.5
ROHDE & 
SCHWARZ

1543

10 Sqm

4

4

*Italy 
Pavilion

1015

12 Sqm

4

4

3
Aerospace 
Materials 
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S.r.l.

1231

70 Sqm

10

7
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Aero 
Metals 
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1138

54 Sqm

6

6

9 AERNNOVA 
AEROSPACE

1351

75 Sqm

10

7.57.5
Washington 

State

1034

21 Sqm

7

7

Kenard 
Engineering Group

1031

13.5 Sqm

4.5

3

4.5

3
Carter 

Manufacturing 
Limited

1030

15 Sqm

5

3

5

3 MSP 
Group

1022

12 Sqm

4

4

3
ADS 

Group 
Limited

1050

15 Sqm

5

5

3Stein Seal 
UK Ltd

1046

15 Sqm

5

5

3 TWI 
Limited

1044

15 Sqm

5

5

Georg Martin 
GmbH

1040

15 Sqm

5

5

3
TAV VACUUM 
FURNACES 

SPA

1550

10 Sqm

4

4

2.5Air & Marine 
Products Ltd

1530

15 Sqm

6

6

2.5
The Barden 

Corporation (UK) 
Ltd

1227

85 Sqm

10

8.5

10

8.5Hutchinson

1121

140 Sqm

17.5

8

17.5

8FDH Aero

1560

8.75 Sqm

3.5

3.5

2.5
ZB3 

Technologies 
Ltd - 

HALOSENSOR

1320

272 Sqm

17

16

17
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Midlands 
Aerospace 

Alliance

1330

186 Sqm

15.5

1212
Elbit 

Systems

1350

112 Sqm

7

7

16
*Italy 

Pavilion

1551

10 Sqm

4

2.5

4

Tridan 
Engineering 

Ltd

1317

184 Sqm

11.5

16

11.5
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Farnborough 
Aerospace 
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1335

88 Sqm

11

88
*Enterprise 

Ireland

1321

200 Sqm

12.5

16

12.5
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*Invest 
Northern 
Ireland

1548

12.5 Sqm

5

2.5

5
TEK4

1513

20 Sqm

8

2.5

8

2.5 Turbomecanica 
S.A.

1234

42 Sqm

6

6

7
*Italy 

Pavilion

1331

60 Sqm

10

6
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6

Mitsubishi 
Chemical 
Advanced 
Materials

1140

153 Sqm

9

17

9

17PPG
1221

80.5 Sqm

11.5

7
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*Welsh 
Government

1326

32 Sqm

4

88

Hurst 
Green 

Plastics 
Limited

1223

42 Sqm

6

6

7

ADI 
American 

Distributors 
Ltd

1230

71.25 Sqm

7.5

9.5

7.5

1042

12 Sqm

4

4

Paramount 
Panels 
(UK)

1041

15 Sqm

5

3

5

FMV - Test 
and 

Evaluation

1150

88 Sqm

11

88
*Italy 

Pavilion

1130

90.25 Sqm

9.5

9.59.5

Apollo 
Aerospace 

Components 
Ltd

1426

32 Sqm

8

4

8Proponent
1454

50 Sqm

5

10

5
OGMA - Industria 
Aeronautica de 
Portugal, S.A

1160

73.5 Sqm

10.5
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*AEDCP - Associação 
para o Cluster das 

Indústrias Aeronáutica 
(Portugal)

1157

374 Sqm
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17

22

17

Flanders/Belgian 
Aerospace 

Pavilion

1011

27 Sqm

9

3

9

AMDA Foundation 
Limited

1545

17.5 Sqm

7

7

2.5 TURBOCAM 
International

1531

17.5 Sqm

7

2.5

7

2.5 FSL 
Aerospace Ltd

1016

9 Sqm

3

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1431

80 Sqm

10

8

10

8Ohio

1260

105 Sqm

10

10.5

10Martin-Baker

1038

18 Sqm

6

6

Fomas 
SPA

1023

12 Sqm

4

3

4

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1120

229.5 Sqm

13.5

17

13.5

17

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1014

21 Sqm

7

7

Evolution 
Measurement Ltd

1048

7.5 Sqm

2.5

3

2.5

HTS 
Vacuum 

Furnaces

1435

88 Sqm

8

11

8
*Italy 

Pavilion

1051

15 Sqm

5

3

5

Mini Gears 
Group

1136

54 Sqm

6

9

6

Developing 
Assets 

(UK) Ltd

1541

12.5 Sqm

5

2.5

5

*Italy 
Pavilion

1250

99 Sqm

9

11

9
*Italy 

Pavilion

1558

10 Sqm

4

4

Galleon 
Embedded 
Computing

1559

10 Sqm

4

4

Nexess
1557

12.5 Sqm

5

2.5

5

Extrude 
Hone Ltd

1029

18 Sqm

6

6

3ADS Group 
Limited

1017

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1146

69 Sqm

11.5

6
*Italy 

Pavilion

1340

96 Sqm

8

12

*Italy 
Pavilion

1337

50 Sqm

5

10
*Italy 

Pavilion

1437

24 Sqm

6

4

*Italy 
Pavilion

1343

36 Sqm

6

6

*Italy 
Pavilion

1341

55 Sqm

5

11
*Italy 

Pavilion

1443

25 Sqm

5

5

*Italy 
Pavilion

1110

64 Sqm

8

8

8

8

UK 
Research 

and 
Innovation

1107

68 Sqm

8.5

8

8.5

8
Evolito 

Ltd

1100

18 Sqm

3

66 INTERGALACTIC

1300

30 Sqm

1010
Callen-Lenz  
Associates 

Ltd

1400

28.5 Sqm

9.5

3

9.5
Collaborate 
to Innovate 
with MBDA

1210

56 Sqm

8

7

8

7

Reaction 
Engines 

Ltd

1207

59.5 Sqm

8.5

7

8.5

7*AWE

1311

128 Sqm

8

16

8

16
ITP 
Aero

1500

18 Sqm

6

3

6

3Omnifactory

1246

35 Sqm
5

7
*Italy 

Pavilion

1251

131.25 Sqm

10.5

12.5

10.5

*Malaysia 
External Trade 
Development 
Corporation 
(MATRADE)

1033

15 Sqm

5

3

5

TFC 
Limited

1241

0 Sqm

4

11

16.5

*Italy Pavilion

1036

9 Sqm

3

3

AVPlacements 
Limited

1037

12 Sqm

4

4

Flightcase 
Warehouse

1510

31.5 Sqm

10.5

3

10.5

3 Amphenol Ltd

1314

84 Sqm

12

77
Sasol 
ecoFT

1414

108 Sqm

9

12

9

1115

78 Sqm

12

6.56.5

Trelleborg 
Sealing 

Solutions
1215

126 Sqm

10.5

12

10.5

MTU Aero 
Engines 

AG

1430

28 Sqm
7

4
HR Smith 

Group
1428

34 Sqm

4

8.5

Sensata 
Technologies

1020

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1024

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1026

18 Sqm

6

6

ADS Group 
Limited

1027

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1028

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1111

103.5 Sqm

11.5

99ZeroAvia
1211

92 Sqm

8

11.5

8carbomill

1520

10 Sqm

4

4

2.5
Valuechain 
Technology 

Ltd

1518

12.5 Sqm

5

2.5

5

Accord Global 
Technology 
Solutions

1018

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1019

9 Sqm

3

3

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1000

18 Sqm

6

3

6

INTERGALACTIC

1553

25 Sqm

10

10
Unipart

1131

48 Sqm

12

4Independent 
Forgings & Alloys Ltd

1305

144 Sqm
9

16

9

Expleo 
Group

1307

152 Sqm

16

9.5

9.5

North West 
Aerospace 

Alliance

1054

12 Sqm
4

4

Drake 
Plastics

1052

9 Sqm
3

3

JOBS 
SPA

1538

36.25 Sqm

14.5

2.5

14.5

2.5*Italy Pavilion

1151

45.5 Sqm

6.5

7

Avantus 
Aerospace

1152

35.75 Sqm

6.5

5.5

ScioTeq

1117

119 Sqm

7

17

7

17

ADS 
Group 
Limited

1127

32.5 Sqm

6.5

5

5

Flight 
Simulators 

UK

1125

32.5 Sqm
5

6.5

5

*Farnborough 
International

1133

32 Sqm
8

4
FMT 

Aerospace

1056

33 Sqm

11

11

3 Böllhoff 
Verbindungstechnik GmbH

1060

12 Sqm

3

4

4

Polyformes 
Ltd

1059

15 Sqm

5

5

Parpas 
S.p.A

1008

48 Sqm

16

16

3 Cranfield Aerospace 
Solutions Ltd

1134

56 Sqm
9

8

5

BIKAR-METALLE GmbH

1058

39 Sqm

13

3

13

Click Bond Inc

1200

30 Sqm

1010Merlin

1555

22.5 Sqm

9

9

2.5 ST Airborne 
Systems AB

1447

145 Sqm

10

14.5

*Italy 
Pavilion

1347

48 Sqm

8

*Italy 
Pavilion

1345

39 Sqm

6

6.5

*Italy 
Pavilion

1145

42 Sqm

7

*Italy 
Pavilion

1143
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6

3

*Italy 
Pavilion

1445

60 Sqm
6
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*Italy 

Pavilion

1440

102 Sqm
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8
*Italy 

Pavilion


